6 Bibby Turbo"ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 P-7261-BB-A4 6/12
Disc Spring Torque Limiters
Type
Available Functions
Torque
Range
Nm
Ø mm

Dimensions
1 2 3 4
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 9
Standard Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type A
Basic Type
Size
Z
(1)
mm
(2)
mm
(3)
mm
(4)
mm
(5)
mm
20 1.4 1.2 0.6 1.6 —
25 2.3 1.8 0.8 2.3 —
35 2.4 2 1.1 3 —
45 2.7 2.2 1.2 3.5 —
55 3.7 2.5 1.2 3.8 2.5
65 4.6 3 1.6 4.5 3
80 5 3.5 2.5 — 3.5
100 5.5 4 2.7 — 4
(1) Quick Guard - (2) Synchronous - (3) Continuous -
(4) Free Running - (5) Quick Guard-R
Range
Size
Disc Springs
Code Size
Arrangement
Standard A-B-C-D Free Running A-B-C-D
Quick Guard
Quick Guard R
Synchronous
Continuous*
Free Running*
20
25
35
45
55
65
80
100
S-Light
20/65 6 x 1s 2 x 1s
80
3 Packs 3 Packs
100
M-Medium
20/65 5 x 1m 2 x 1m
80
6 Packs 6 Packs
100
L-Heavy
20 5 x 1m
2 x 1ℓ
25/65 5 x 1!ℓ
80
12 Packs 12 Packs
100
LL-R-Heavy
20 4 x 1ℓ
25/65 3 x 2ℓ
80

Dimensions
1 2 3 4
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 11
Standard Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type B
with Roller Bearing Flange
Size
Disengagement Torque Maximum Speed – Standard A-B-C-D
Quick Guard Nm Synchronous-Continuous-Free Running Nm Quick Guard n/1' Synchronous n/1' Continuous n/1' Free Running n/1'
Springs Type Springs Type
S M L LL S M L S-M L-LL S-M L S-M L S-M-L
20 2.5-5 5-10 10-20 20-40 5-10 10-20 20-40 3300 1800 1000 500 4000 3000 —
25 6-12 12-25 25-55 55-100 12-25 25-50 50-100 2900 1450 950 450 3900 2900 5000
35 12-25 25-50 50-120 120-200 25-50 50-100 100-200 2400 1200 800 400 3300 2400 4000
45 25-50 50-100 100-250 200-450 50-100 100-200 200-450 2000 1000 650 300 2800 2000 3500
55 50-100 100-200 200-500 400-1000 100-200 200-400 400-800 1600 850 550 250 2300 1600 3000
55R* — — — 800-2000 — — 800-2000** — 90 — 90 — 700 —
65 85-250 230-600 300-1000 600-2000 170-450 350-900 600-1800 1400 700 400 150 1800 1400 2300
65R* — — — 1200-3400 — — 1200-3400** — 70 — 70 — 600 —
80 180-480 360-960 720-1950 1600-3300 300-750 600-1500 1200-3000 1200 600 150 80 1500 1000 1600
80R* — — — 2900-5800 — — 2900-5800** — 40 — 40 — 400 —
100 250-520 500-1050 1000-2100 2000-3600 550-1100 1100-2200 2200-4400 950 480 100 50 1300 800 1400
100R* — — — 3000-8200 — — 3000-8200** — 30 — 30 — 300 —
* The R type need screws quality 12.9 in the connection torque limiter-transmission
** Not available in the Free Running range
Technical Characteristics
Range
Size
Disc Springs
Code Size
Arrangement
Standard A-B-C-D Free Running A-B-C-D
Quick Guard
Quick Guard R
Synchronous
Continuous*
Free Running*
20
25
35
45
55
65
80
100
S-Light
20/65 6 x 1s 2 x 1s
80
3 Packs 3 Packs
100
M-Medium
20/65 5 x 1m 2 x 1m
80
6 Packs 6 Packs
100
L-Heavy
20 5 x 1m
2 x 1ℓ
25/65 5 x 1ℓ
80
12 Packs 12 Packs
100
LL-R-Heavy
20 4 x 1ℓ
25/65 3 x 2ℓ
80
12 Packs
100

Dimensions
1 2 3 4
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 13
Standard Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type C
with Extended Hubs
Size
Disengagement Torque Maximum Speed – Standard A-B-C-D
Quick Guard Nm Synchronous-Continuous-Free Running Nm Quick Guard n/1' Synchronous n/1' Continuous n/1' Free Running n/1'
Springs Type Springs Type
S M L LL S M L S-M L-LL S-M L S-M L S-M-L
20 2.5-5 5-10 10-20 20-40 5-10 10-20 20-40 3300 1800 1000 500 4000 3000 —
25 6-12 12-25 25-55 55-100 12-25 25-50 50-100 2900 1450 950 450 3900 2900 5000
35 12-25 25-50 50-120 120-200 25-50 50-100 100-200 2400 1200 800 400 3300 2400 4000
45 25-50 50-100 100-250 200-450 50-100 100-200 200-450 2000 1000 650 300 2800 2000 3500
55 50-100 100-200 200-500 400-1000 100-200 200-400 400-800 1600 850 550 250 2300 1600 3000
55R* — — — 800-2000 — — 800-2000** — 90 — 90 — 700 —
65 85-250 230-600 300-1000 600-2000 170-450 350-900 600-1800 1400 700 400 150 1800 1400 2300
65R* — — — 1200-3400 — — 1200-3400** — 70 — 70 — 600 —
80 180-480 360-960 720-1950 1600-3300 300-750 600-1500 1200-3000 1200 600 150 80 1500 1000 1600
80R* — — — 2900-5800 — — 2900-5800** — 40 — 40 — 400 —
100 250-520 500-1050 1000-2100 2000-3600 550-1100 1100-2200 2200-4400 950 480 100 50 1300 800 1400
100R* — — — 3000-8200 — — 3000-8200** — 30 — 30 — 300 —
* The R type need screws quality 12.9 in the connection torque limiter-transmission
** Not available in the Free Running range
Technical Characteristics
Range Size
Disc Springs
Code Size
Arrangement
Standard A-B-C-D Free Running A-B-C-D
Quick Guard
Quick Guard R
Synchronous
Continuous*
Free Running*
20
25
35
45
55
65
80
100
S-Light
20/65 6 x 1s 2 x 1s
80
3 Packs 3 Packs
100
M-Medium
20/65 5 x 1m 2 x 1m
80
6 Packs 6 Packs
100
L-Heavy
20 5 x 1m
2 x 1ℓ
25/65 5 x 1ℓ
80
12 Packs 12 Packs
100
LL-R-Heavy
20 4 x 1ℓ
25/65 3 x 2ℓ
80
12 Packs
100
* Available only in the form A, B, C, D

Dimensions
1 2 3 4
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 15
Standard Disc Spring Limiters – Type D
with Elastic Coupling
Size
Disengagement Torque Maximum Speed – Standard A-B-C-D
Quick Guard Nm Synchronous-Continuous-Free Running Nm Quick Guard n/1' Synchronous n/1' Continuous n/1' Free Running n/1'
Springs Type Springs Type
S M L LL S M L S-M L-LL S-M L S-M L S-M-L
20 2.5-5 5-10 10-20 20-40 5-10 10-20 20-40 3300 1800 1000 500 4000 3000 —
25 6-12 12-25 25-55 55-100 12-25 25-50 50-100 2900 1450 950 450 3900 2900 5000
35 12-25 25-50 50-120 120-200 25-50 50-100 100-200 2400 1200 800 400 3300 2400 4000
45 25-50 50-100 100-250 200-450 50-100 100-200 200-450 2000 1000 650 300 2800 2000 3500
55 50-100 100-200 200-500 400-1000 100-200 200-400 400-800 1600 850 550 250 2300 1600 3000
55R* — — — 800-2000 — — 800-2000** — 90 — 90 — 700 —
65 85-250 230-600 300-1000 600-2000 170-450 350-900 600-1800 1400 700 400 150 1800 1400 2300
65R* — — — 1200-3400 — — 1200-3400** — 70 — 70 — 600 —
80 180-480 360-960 720-1950 1600-3300 300-750 600-1500 1200-3000 1200 600 150 80 1500 1000 1600
80R* — — — 2900-5800 — — 2900-5800** — 40 — 40 — 400 —
100 250-520 500-1050 1000-2100 2000-3600 550-1100 1100-2200 2200-4400 950 480 100 50 1300 800 1400
100R* — — — 3000-8200 — — 3000-8200** — 30 — 30 — 300 —
* The R type need screws quality 12.9 in the connection torque limiter-transmission
** Not available in the Free Running range
Technical Characteristics
Range Size
Disc Springs
Code Size
Arrangement
Standard A-B-C-D Free Running A-B-C-D
Quick Guard
Quick Guard R
Synchronous
Continuous*
Free Running*
20
25
35
45
55
65
80
100
S-Light
20/65 6 x 1s 2 x 1s
80
3 Packs 3 Packs
100
M-Medium
20/65 5 x 1m 2 x 1m
80
6 Packs 6 Packs
100
L-Heavy
20 5 x 1m
2 x 1ℓ
25/65 5 x 1ℓ
80
12 Packs 12 Packs
100
LL-R-Heavy
20 4 x 1ℓ
25/65 3 x 2ℓ
80
12 Packs
100
* Available only in the form A, B, C, D

E-Mini basic type, F-for large transmissions, G-with elastic coupling
Arrangement Possibilities Emergency Stop Switch
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
18 Bibby Turbo�ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 P-7261-BB-A4 6/12
B
h
8
C A
h
8
W
h
7
M K H R
CH
L2
G
F
V1 1
D
Z
N
E
Mini Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type F
Mini with Extended Hub
For connection shaft-drive component such as gear or pulley, supported on the shaft
Size
Overall Dimensions
Ah8 Bh8 C D E
1
F G H K L
2
M
N R V
1
Wh7 CH
Min Max
20 36 55 46 6xM5 4.5 5.5 21.7 50.5 38.5 83.5 7 20 5 80 40.5 30 7
25 46 70 59 6xM5 5.5 7 23.2 70.5 54 94 10 25 6 100 48 35 8
35 64 90 80 6xM6 6.5 7 29 88 70 108 14 35 6 120 53 50 10
45 78 115 100 6xM6 8 8 34.5 110 84 127 18 45 6 150 60 65 10
Size
Disengagement Torque Maximum Speed – Mini E-F-G
Quick Guard Nm Synchronous-Continuous-Free Running Nm Quick Guard n/1' Synchronous n/1'
Springs Type Springs Type
S M L LL S M L S-M L-LL S-M L
20 2.5-5 5-10 10-20 20-40 5-10 10-20 20-40 800 800 700 500
25 6-12 12-25 25-55 55-100 12-25 25-50 50-100 800 700 700 450
35 12-25 25-50 50-120 120-200 25-50 50-100 100-200 800 600 700 400
45 25-50 50-100 100-250 200-450 50-100 100-200 200-450 800 500 650 300
* The R type need screws quality 12.9 in the connection torque limiter-transmission
** Not available in the Free Running range
Technical Characteristics
Dimensions
For maximum speed 900 rpm,
are not admitted. For frequent
interventions a bushing should
be mounted.
1 2
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 19
Mini Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type F
Mini with Extended Hub
0
.1 Z
220÷250 V.~ / 15A
24 V.– /6A
17.5

E-Mini basic type, F-for large transmissions, G-with elastic coupling
Arrangement Possibilities Emergency Stop Switch
How to order:
Standard Quick Guard Type D – Size 45 – Springs LL – Ø40 – Ø 45
Order Code: D45LL40B+K
Standard Synchronous Type A – Size 100 – Springs M– Ø90 —
Order Code: A100M90B+K
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
20 Bibby Turbo�ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 P-7261-BB-A4 6/12
L1
M
1
TS U
V
D
EF G
P
M K H R
Z
Mini Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type G
Mini with Elastic Coupling
For connecting two coaxial shafts
Size
Overall Dimensions
D E F G H K L
1
M M
1
P R S T U V
Min Max Max
20 6xM5 11.5 5.5 21.7 50.5 38.5 84.5 7 20 30 2.8 80 67 46 37 47.5
25 6xM5 16.5 7 23.2 70.5 54 98 10 25 35 3.5 100 82 53 48 59
35 6xM6 16.5 7 29 88 70 132 14 35 50 4 120 112 79 66 85.5
45 6xM6 22 8 34.5 110 84 155.5 18 45 60 4 150 128 90 79 98.5
Size
Disengagement Torque Maximum Speed – Mini E-F-G
Quick Guard Nm Synchronous-Continuous-Free Running Nm Quick Guard n/1' Synchronous n/1'
Springs Type Springs Type
S M L LL S M L S-M L-LL S-M L
20 2.5-5 5-10 10-20 20-40 5-10 10-20 20-40 800 800 700 500
25 6-12 12-25 25-55 55-100 12-25 25-50 50-100 800 700 700 450
35 12-25 25-50 50-120 120-200 25-50 50-100 100-200 800 600 700 400
45 25-50 50-100 100-250 200-450 50-100 100-200 200-450 800 500 650 300
* The R type need screws quality 12.9 in the connection torque limiter-transmission
** Not available in the Free Running range
Technical Characteristics
Dimensions
For maximum speed 900 rpm,
are not admitted. For frequent
interventions a bushing should
be mounted.
1 2
SIT S.A.    |    Tfno. 943 457200    |    atencioncliente@sitsa.es    |    www.sitsa.es
P-7261-BB-A4      6/12 Bibby Turbo!ex  + 44(0) 1924 460801 21
Mini Disc Spring Torque Limiters – Type G
Mini with Elastic Coupling
0
.1 Z
220÷250 V.~ / 15A
24 V.– /6A
17.5
M
3~
121411
M 12x0.75
11.5 25.4
5
ø
4
4 2
2
4